LZO 0000 163Z1

(Reques	stor's Name)	
(Addres	s)	
(Addres	<u></u>	
(City/Sta	ate/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Busine	ss Entity Name)	
(Docum	ent Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of	Status
Special Instructions to Filing	g Officer:	

Office Use Only



700346063957

06/15/20--01028--006 ++35.00



JUL 10 2020 S. YOUNG

COVER LETTER

TO:

	Registration Sec Division of Corp			
eup ir c		INDS LLC	~	
SUBJEC	.1:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enclo	osed Articles of A	PORRAS. MARIANY PORRAS. MARIANY PENTABLINDS LLC Firm/Company 2075 NE 164 ST. #202 Address NORTH MIAMI. FL 33162 City/State and Zip Code PENTABLINDS 20@GMAIL.COM E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) Pentablinds matter, please call: ILLO ARAUJO Name of Person Take for the following amount: Ing Fee Sou 30.00 Fiting Fee & Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Pentablinds Status Street Address: Registration Section Locor of Corporations Box 6327 Street Address: The Centre of Tallahassee		
Please re	turn all correspor	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		PORRAS, MARIANY		Section Corporations f Tallahassee nroe Street, Suite 810
			Name of Person	
		PENTABLINDS LLC		
			Firm/Company	
		2075 NE 164 ST. #202		
			Address	
		NORTH MIAMI, FL 3316	2	
			· ·	
		•		ion)
For furth	er information co	•	•	,
		-		
LUIS E. TRUJILLO ARAUJO			at ()	Jankous Numb
	name of	reison	Area Code Daydine re	перионе миноса
Enclosed	is a check for th	e following amount:		
□ \$25.0	00 Filing Fcc		Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
	_	Section orporations 7	Registration Section Division of Corporation The Centre of Tall	rations ahassee treet, Suite 810

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

PENTABLINDS LLC				
(Name of the Lim	ited Liability Company (A Florida Limited Lia	as it now appears on our record bility Company)	<u>s</u>)	
ne Articles of Organization for this Limited I	Liability Company w	ere filed on	and assigned	
orida document number L20000016321			. ω	
is amendment is submitted to amend the fol	llowing:			
If amending name, enter the new name	of the limited liabili	ty company here:		
e new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liability	Company," the designation "LLC	"or the abbreviation "L.L.C."	
nter new principal offices address, if appli	icable:	2075 NE 164 ST, #202, NORT	'H MIAMI, FL 33162	
rincipal office address MUST BE A STRE	ET ADDRESS)			
		2075 NE 164 ST, #202. NORT	CLI MIANAL EL 22162	
ter new mailing address, if applicable:		20/3 NE 104 51, #202, NORT	H IVITAIVII, PL 33102	
<u>lailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE</u>	E BOX)			
			 	
. If amending the registered agent and/or gent and/or the new registered office addr	_	dress on our records, <u>enter</u>	the name of the new register	
Name of New Registered Agent:	LUIS E. TRUJIL	LO ARAUJO		
New Registered Office Address:	2075 NE 164 ST.	#202		
		Enter Florida street address		
	NORTH MIAMI		orida <u>33162</u>	
		Ciţv	Zip Code	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605. F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	LUIS E. TRUJILLO ARAUJO	2075 NE 164 ST, #202. NORTH MIAMI, FL 33162	2 ■ Add
•			□Remove
			□Change
MGR	PORRAS, MARIANY		
		214 LAKESIDE CIRCLE. SUNRISE, FL 33326	■Remove
			□Change
MGR	BECERRA, HENRY		□Add
		214 LAKESIDE CIRCLE, SUNRISE, FL 33326	≡ Remove
			□ Change
		-, , -	🗀 Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			Change
			🗖 Add
			□Remove
			□Change

	<u></u>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>	<u></u>		
				 .			
							
				· · ·		·	
				 			
			<u>. </u>				
						- -	
							
effective date e: If the dat	if other than the is listed, the date muste inserted in this ble ective date on the Do	t be specific and o ock does not me	cannot be prior to eet the applicab		ore than 90 days		
cord specific s filed.	es a delayed effective	e date, but not a	nn effective time	e, at 12:01 a.m.)	on the earlier o	f: (b) The 90th	day after the
ed		9 JUNE	2020	. //		<i></i>	
	Hom	Mani		1/1			
				pol-representative	A.		

Typed or printed name of signee